
Dumplings 东北饺子
100 $17 Pork Jaozi  (10) 

101 $9 Pan Fried Pork Jaozi  (6) 

102 $18 Shrimp, Scallop and Pork Jaozi (10) 

103 $10 Pan Fried Shrimp, Scallop and Pork Jaozi (6) 

Appetizers 头牌
105 $12 Cucumber Salad GV 

109 $10 Spring Rolls (4)   Pork or Vegetarian 

110 $10 Green Onion Cakes (2)  

111 $10 Deep Fried Wontons 

112 $14Barbecued Pork 

113 $14 Deep Fried Chicken Wings 1lb 

114 $18Harbin Noodle Salad 

115 $14Szechuan Wonton 

 

Soup 汤类
120 $9 House Wonton Soup (Bowl) 

121 $16 House Wonton Soup (M) 

122 $25 House Wonton Soup (L) 

123 $9 Wor Wonton Soup (Bowl) 

124 $16 Wor Wonton Soup (M) 

125 $26 Wor Wonton Soup (L) 

126 $9 Wonton Soup (Bowl) 

127 $16 Wonton Soup (M) 

128 $26 Wonton Soup (L) 

129 $9 Hot & Sour Soup (Bowl) 

130 $16 Hot & Sour Soup (M)  

131 $26 Hot & Sour Soup (L) 

132  $3Add Ramen Noodles to any Soup

Beef 牛肉类
21 $20 Crispy Ginger Beef 

22 $20 Stir Fried Szechuan Sliced Beef 

23 $19 Beef with Vegetables 

24 $19 Beef with Broccoli 

25 $21 Beef with   Snow Peas

26 $20 Beef Chop Suey 

27 $20 Beef with Mushrooms 

28 $20 Beef with Black Bean Sauce 

29 $18 Beef with Curry Sauce 

30 $19 Beef with Black Pepper Sauce 

31 $24 Beef Tenderloin with Peking Sauce 

32 $19 Beef with Gai Lan 

Chicken 鸡类
34 $19 Lemon Chicken 

35 $19 Chicken Balls   Pineapple or Sweet & Sour 

36 $19 Yum Yum Chicken 

37 $19 Honey Garlic Chicken 

38 $19 Chicken with Vegetables 

39 $17 Chicken with Broccoli 

40 $20 Chicken with   Snow Peas

41 $20 Chicken with Mushrooms 

42 $20 Chicken with Cashew Nuts  

43 $19 Chicken Chop Suey 

44 $19 Chicken with Black Bean Sauce 

45 $19 Stir Fried Szechuan Chicken 

46 $20 Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce 

47 $20 Kung Pao Chicken 

48 $19 Curry Chicken 

49 $19 Chicken Egg Foo Yung 

50 $20 Chicken Hot Pot 

Pork 猪肉类
51 $20 Szechuan Green Beans with Pork 

52 $19 Dry Garlic Ribs 

 Pineapple Sweet & Sour Pork 53 $19

 Honey Garlic Ribs 54 $19

 BBQ Pork with Snow Peas 55 $20

 Mapo Tofu 56 $20

 

Seafood 海鲜类
59 $22Deep Fried Shrimp (12) 

Deep Fried Salt & Pepper Squid 60 $22

Stir Fried Shrimp, Scallops & Squid 61 $20

 Salt & Pepper Fish 62 $22

 Shrimp with Mixed Greens 63 $20

 Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce 64 $20

 Curry Shrimp 65 $20

 Szechuan Shrimp 66 $20

 Salt & Pepper Shrimp (10) 67 $20

 Seafood Hot Pot 68 $22

 Peach Shrimp 69 $22 

 Stir Fried Fish with Vegetables 70 $22

Chow Mein 炒面类
71 $20 Cantonese Chow Mein 

 Chicken Chow Mein 72 $18

 Beef Chow Mein 73 $18

 BBQ Pork Chow Mein 74 $18

 Vegetable Chow Mein V 75 $18

 Seafood Chow Mein 76 $20

Fried Rice 炒饭类 
77 $18 House Fried Rice  

 Chicken Fried Rice 78 $17

 Beef Fried Rice 79 $17

 Mushroom Fried Rice GV  80 $17

 Egg Fried Rice GV  81 $17

 Vegetable Fried Rice  GV  82 $17

 BBQ Pork Fried Rice 83 $17

 Shrimp Fried Rice 84 $17

 Steamed Rice (Bowl) GV    87 $7

Noodles 面条类
88 $18  Shanghai Noodles 

 Singapore Noodles 89 $18

 Stir Fried Beef with Rice Noodles 90 $19

 Beef with Black Bean Sauce  91 $20

 and Rice Noodles

 Seafood with Rice Noodles 92 $20

Vegetables  蔬菜类
93 $18 Mixed Vegetables with Curry V 

 Spicy Mixed Vegetables  GV 94 $18

95 $20 Garlic Gai Lan GV 

 Pan Fried Mixed Vegetables GV 96 $18

97 $18 Salt & Pepper Deep Fried Tofu V 

98 $20Chinese Greens GV 

Extras 附加的
1 $3 Can of Pop (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite) 

2 $3 Sweet and Sour or Pineapple Sauce 

 Lemon Chicken Sauce 3 $3

 Chili Sauce  4 $3

5 $1 Chop Sticks  

Dinner Specials
12 $22Dinner for 1 
Beef with Vegetables and Chicken Fried Rice

Spring Rolls (2)        Pork  or  Vegetarian

Ginger Beef    or  Sweet Sour Pork

13 $44 Dinner for 2 
Spring Rolls (4)        Pork  or  Vegetarian

Chicken Fried Rice

Choose 2 Dishes(Seafood $3.00 extra / dish)

14 $66Dinner For 3 
Spring Rolls (3)        Pork  or  Vegetarian

Deep Fried Wonton

Chicken Fried Rice

Choose 3 Dishes (Seafood $3.00 extra / dish)

15 $88Dinner For 4 
Spring Rolls (4)        Pork  or  Vegetarian

Deep Fried Wonton

Chicken Fried Rice

Choose 4 Dishes (Seafood $3.00 extra / dish)

16 $132Dinner For 6 
Spring Rolls (6)        Pork  or  Vegetarian

Green Onion Cake (2)  

Chicken Fried Rice

Choose 6 Dishes (Seafood $3.00 extra / dish)

17 $176Dinner For 8 
Spring Rolls (8)        Pork  or  Vegetarian

Green Onion Cake (3)

Chicken Fried Rice

Choose 8 Dishes (Seafood $3.00 extra / dish)

Dishes do not include Dumplings,

Appetizers, Beef Tenderloin or Soup

Lunch Time Only
Available from 11:00am to 2:30pm

All lunch combos come with:

 Bowl of Wonton Soup
 Chicken Fried Rice
 Beef with Vegetables

and one of the following:

140 $19 Combo A 
Pineapple Sweet & Sour Chicken Ball

141 $19 Combo B  
Crispy Ginger Beef

142 $19 Combo C 
Sweet & Sour Pork  

143 $21 Combo D 
Deep Fried Shrimp

There is no 10% discount for pickup

 on Lunch Combos

Party Trays
10 $355 Serves 15 to 20 People  
Spring Rolls (20)          Pork  or  Vegetarian

Chicken Fried Rice (1 Tray)

Choose 6 Dishes (Seafood $20.00 extra / dish)

11 $600 Serves 25 to 30 People  
Spring Rolls (30)          Pork  or  Vegetarian

Chicken Fried Rice (1 Tray)

Choose 9 Dishes (Seafood $20.00 extra / dish)All prices are subject to change 1v93

Hui’s Wontons
Are Homemade

Chinese Cuisine Dine In, Take Out & Delivery
www.huiswontons.com

Name: 

Phone:

 Pickup Delivery $5.00

Address:

 Cash By Card
 Visa, MasterCard or Debit 

 Subtotal + GST Discount Total

(780)

(587)

 Order Time : ETA

Pop Bags:Paid

Hours
Mon-Friday   11am to 2:00pm
 4pm to 8:00pm
Saturday & Sunday 4pm to 8:00pm

#100 - 130 Broadway Blvd
Sherwood Park

Part
Source

Located in the Broadway Business Square
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V is for Vegetarian
 is a little Spicy,       is tastefully Spicy
G is for Gluten Free
Please notify us of any food allergies

780-449-3688


